

| Part. group: | Part.nr: | Name: | Sparepart nr: |
|--------------|----------|-------|---------------|
|--------------|----------|-------|---------------|

2007-02-19

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|---------------------------------|------------------|
| 22001 | 003 | Main monocoque plate | 22001-003 |
| | 005 | Side monocoque plate | 22001-005 |
| | 006 | Horizontal radiator plate | 22001-006 |
| | 007 | Vertical radiator plate | 22001-007 |
| | 008 | Large connecting plate | 22001-008 |
| | 009 | Small connecting plate | 22001-009 |
| | 012 | Rear & front cover plate | 22001-012 |
| | 013 | Round, rear cover plate | 22001-013 |
| | 016 | Battery & front cover plate | 22001-016 |
| | 017 | Side cover plate | 22001-017 |
| | 018 | Lower fuelcell dividing plate | 22001-018 |
| | 019 | Upper fuelcell dividing plate | 22001-019 |
| | 030 | Wheel cover fastening plate | 22001-030 |
| | 032 | Passenger plate fastening/meter | 22001-032 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22005 | 000 | C-front complete | 22005-000 |
| | 005 | Cover plate round | 22005-005 |
| | 012 | Suspension joint complete | 22005-012 |
| | 018 | Lower, front arm mounting | 22005-018 |
| | 019 | Second pushrod, front | 22005-019 |
| | 027 | Main suspension rocker arm | 22005-027 |
| | 040 | Upper front A-arm | 22005-040 |
| | 050 | Upper front (rear) A-arm | 22005-050 |
| | 060 | Lower front A-arm | 22005-060 |
| | 080 | First pushrod,front | 22005-080 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22006 | 001 | A-front complete | 22006-001 |
| | 002 | Cover (square) | 22006-002 |
| | 004 | Cover (round) | 22006-004 |
| | 019 | Main front rocker arm | 22006-019 |

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|-------------------------------------------------|---------------|
| | 020 | Front upper a-arm | 22006-020 |
| | 023 | Front M12-uniball adjustment | 22006-023 |
| | 027 | Front M10 uniball adjustment (x2) | 22006-027 |
| | 028 | Front lower a-arm | 22006-028 |
| | 032 | Suspension joint complete | 22006-032 |
| | 040 | Front Pullrod | 22006-040 |
| | 041 | Front Pushrod | 22006-041 |
| | 050 | Front tow-hook | 22006-050 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22010 | 001 | Front upright | 22010-001 |
| | 019 | Front wheel axle, conventional steering | 22010-019 |
| | 022 | Front wheel axle, geared steering | 22010-022 |
| | 023 | Front axle bearing distance | 22010-023 |
| | 025 | Front axle endstop | 22010-025 |
| | | Front axle, main bearing | |
| | | Front axle, main bearing circlip | SGI60 |
| | | Front axle, steer-arm bearings | 6005-2z-c3 |
| | | Front axle, steer-arm bearings circlip | SGI47 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22015 | 001 | Steer arm | 22015-001 |
| | 007 | Steering joint axial bearing | 22015-007 |
| | 009 | Distance | 22015-009 |
| | 011 | Steering joint | 22015-011 |
| | 019 | Steering joint endstop | 22015-019 |
| | 020 | Distance | 22015-020 |
| | 021 | Bearing axle | 22015-021 |
| | 022 | Steering arm | 22015-022 |
| | 041 | Handlebar clamp, complete conventional steering | 22015-040-041 |
| | 042 | Handlebar conventional steering | 22015-042 |
| | | Bearing "seat" | IR30x35x16 |
| | | Bearing | HK3516 |
| | | Bearing | HK1214RS |
| | 043 | Handlebar geared-steering | 22015-043 |
| | 052 | Handlebar clamp (outer) geared-steering | 22015-052 |

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|------------------------------------------|----------------|
| | 053 | Handlebar clamp (inner) geared-steering | 22015-053 |
| | 054 | Upper clamp bracket geared-steering | 22015-054 |
| | 055 | Bracket 1 geared-steering | 22015-055 |
| | 056 | Bracket 2 geared-steering | 22015-056 |
| | 057 | Bracket 3 geared-steering | 22015-057 |
| | 058 | Bearing tube geared-Steering | 22015-058 |
| | 060 | Y-leg geared-steering | 22015-060 |
| | 072 | Connecting rod aluminium geared-steering | 22015-072 |
| | 075 | Connecting rod steel geared-steering | 22015-075 |
| | | Bearing | PCM161820B |
| | | Washer bearing | PCMW183201-5B |
| | | | |
| 22020 | 001 | Brake pedal complete | 22020-001 |
| | 015 | Brake pedal bearing/mounting | 22020-015 |
| | 016 | Masterbrake mounting | 22020-016 |
| | 038 | Brake bias | 22020-038 |
| | | Brake bias cable,complete | |
| | | | |
| 22025 | 010 | Rear upright | 22025-010 |
| | 033 | Rear axle (drive shaft) | 22025-033 |
| | 034 | Rear bearing distance | 22025-034 |
| | 040 | Drive cushion rubber (5) | 22025-040 |
| | 042 | Main drive cushion | 22025-042 |
| | 044 | Sprocket holder | 22025-044 |
| | 046 | Drive cushion teflon bearing | 22025-046 |
| | 048 | Drive cushion endstop | 22025-048 |
| | 050 | Rear push rod | 22025-050 |
| | 052 | Rear rocker arm, aluminium | 22025-052 |
| | 054 | Rear rocker arm , mounting (x2) | 22025-054 |
| | 056 | Rear rocker arm, axle | 22025-056 |
| | 058 | Rear connecting arm, aluminium | 22025-058 |
| | 060 | Rear connecting arm, steel | 22025-060 |
| | | Rear axle bearings | SKF 6206-2z-c3 |
| | | Rear axle bearing circlip | SGI62 |

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22030 | 001 | Side inner frame | 22030-001 |
| | 004 | Side wheel axle | 22030-004 |
| | 008 | Side wheel bearing distance | 22030-008 |
| | 009 | Side upright | 22030-009 |
| | 017 | Side upright mounting plate | 22030-017 |
| | 050 | Side upright -05 | 22030-050 |
| | 062 | Side upright -05 mounting plate | 22030-062 |
| | 066 | Side upright conical washer inner | 22030-066 |
| | 067 | Side upright conical washer outer | 22030-067 |
| | 070 | Side upright schim (22030-070+thickness) | |
| | | Side axle bearings | SKF 6206-2z-c3 |
| | | Side axle bearing circlip | SGI62 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22035 | 003 | Side brake disc | 22035-003 |
| | 005 | Front & rear brake disc AP 267mm | 22035-005 AP |
| | 005 | Front & rear brake disc, Brembo 267mm | 22035-005 Brembo |
| | 006 | Front & rear brake disc AP 272mm 8 bolt | LCR |
| | 007 | Disc bobbins | 22035-007 |
| | 009 | Disc bell | 22035-009 |
| | 011 | Disc bell center, front & side | 22035-011 |
| | 013 | Disc bell center, rear | 22035-013 |
| | 015 | 12mm wheel bolts | 22035-015 |
| | 020 | Wheel nut, complete | 22035-020 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22040 | 005 | Rim center, BBS rims 12 bolts, 6 spokes | 22040-005 |
| | 010 | Rim center, BBS rims 12 bolts, 5 spokes | 22040-010 |
| | 020 | Rim center, BBS rims 16 bolts, from inside | 22040-020 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 22045 | 003 | Main fuel cell | 22045-003 |
| | 005 | Nut ring | 22045-005 |
| | 007 | Secondary fuel cell | 22045-007 |

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|-------------------------------------|------------------|
| | | | |
| 22050 | 010 | A-arm holder distances | 22050-010 |
| | 012 | A-arm holder | 22050-012 |
| | 020 | Upper Christmas tree mounting | 22050-020 |
| | 024 | Lower Christmas tree mounting | 22050-024 |
| | 028 | Rear, upper engine mounting (short) | 22050-028 |
| | 032 | Rear, lower engine mounting | 22050-032 |
| | 036 | Forward, upper engine mounting | 22050-036 |
| | 050 | Passenger handlebar | 22050-050 |
| | 055 | Passenger plate | 22050-055 |
| | 060 | "Christmas tree" | 22050-060 |
| | 080 | "Christmas tree geared-steering" | 22050-080 |
| | | | |
| 22060 | 001 | Glassfibre Main Fairing | 22060-001 |
| | 003 | Glassfibre Seat | 22060-003 |
| | 005 | Carbon/kevlar Seat | 22060-005 |
| | 007 | Glassfibre Radiator Cover | 22060-007 |
| | 009 | Glassfibre Wheel arch, one piece | 22060-009 |
| | 015 | Front mudgard | 22060-015 |
| | 017 | Rear chainguard | 22060-017 |
| | 019 | Front air-intake #1 | 22060-019 |
| | 021 | Front air-intake #2 | 22060-021 |
| | 030 | Dzuz male part | 22060-030 |
| | 032 | Dzuz female part | 22060-032 |
| | | | |
| 22070 | 030 | Front rim 13" excl.Center (0,5+8,0) | ART / LCR |
| | 032 | Rear rim 13" excl. Center (5,5+5,5) | ART / LCR |
| | 034 | Side rim 13" excl. Center (4,5+5,5) | ART / LCR |
| | 036 | Rim seal-ring | ART / LCR |
| | 040 | Front rim 13" excl.Center (1,0+8,0) | LCR |
| | 042 | Rear rim 13" excl. Center (6,5+4,5) | LCR / ART |
| | 044 | Side rim 13" excl. Center (4,5+6,5) | LCR / ART |
| | | | |

| | | | |
|--------------|-----|--------------------------------------------------------------|------------------|
| | | | |
| 22080 | 001 | Front & rear caliper CP4567 | ART |
| | 003 | Front & rear caliper CP3345 | ART / LCR |
| | 005 | Side caliper CP2576 | ART / LCR |
| | 007 | Front master cylinder CP2623 | ART / LCR |
| | 009 | Rear+Side master cylinder CP2623 | ART / LCR |
| | 011 | Oil reservoirs CP2709-16 | ART |
| | | | |
| 22090 | 001 | Rod end bearing, M10 Right | |
| | 003 | Rod end bearing, M10 Left | |
| | 005 | Rod end bearing, M12 Right | |
| | 007 | Rod end bearing, M8 Right | |
| | 009 | Rod end bearing, M8 Left | |
| | 011 | Spherical bearing, 10 x26x12 | |
| | 013 | Spherical bearing, 12 x30x16 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | These prices can be subject to changes without prior notice. | |
| | | | |
| | | | |